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Units Writing skills Egypt is fantastic!7-9
1 Find the compound words. Write them.

2 Look at the postcard. Answer the questions.

1 Who did Mark write to?  He wrote to Sally Prendergast.   
2 What is Sally’s postcode?  
3 What is her house number?   
4 Which town does she live in?   
5 How much did the stamp cost?   

3 Find adjectives that start with un.

1 untidy  
2 uns  

3 unu 
4 unp 
5 unk 

     skateboard                  

                                 

                                 

                                 

skate space castle basket

ball motor bed sand

work board bike home

ship play ground room

Dear Sally

Egypt is fantastic! We’re staying in 

Sharm el-Sheikh. We play frisbee and 

volleyball on the beach every day. It’s 

very hot.

Yesterday we went on a boat trip to Ras 

Mohammed National Park. It was very 

beautiful.

From Mark

Sally Prendergast

44 Southmoor Hill

Oxford

OX10 4PP

u u o f t e n e r u
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